RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura” - Etape 3
Neuchatel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 6
18.05.2025

Filles, 50m Papillon

12 ans et moins

Liste inscriptions

11 ans et moins
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GLASER Nele Sophie
DEWARRAT Lucy
BOSREDON Athena
MUMENTHALER Liza
BRAHIMI Zohra
MATER Louise
FONTANINI Mayra
PENNEL Abbie
SLAMA Carolina
CANTO ORPINELL Ona
PELLET Alicia
BOUKHALFA Ania
ORLIAC Camille
BONNIER-FISCHI Cléo
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ADOUANI Elin
GABELLIERI Gaia
GALANTHAY Emily
SCHMIDT Laura
GERARD Eline
PELLA Amaris
CAUME Louise
VAN ERVEN DORENS Victoria
BONDA Mélissa
VELARDE Mia
QUINT Emma
BAILLY Célestine
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PIRRELLO Alycia
MATHIER Andrea

BEER Clara

FERNANDES Talia
ORSINO Sophia
BESSEDE Lucie

CAISSO Mathilda
CHENIS MOUILLE Constance
RAZUMOVSKAYA Maria
TRAN Céline

MAILLEFER Camille
MORALES Yara

TEXIER Manoa

ROPPOLO Sofia
DIETRICH Annabel
GKOUVATSOU Mariléna
GROGNUZ Valérie
STANCIU Ana-llinca
ABI NEHME Julia
CASCIANA Thelma
ACALOVIC Mila
LIGGI Livia
MICHOD Agathe
BRASEY Nayla

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

ROLL
ROLL

LA

NYON
NYON
NYON
NYON
NYON
LA

MORG

LA
NYON
NYON
LA
NYON
LA
LA
NYON
LA
LA
LA

33333335

43.56
45.47
45.90
46.03
46.17
48.01
52.23
53.22
53.51
53.76
55.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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